
APPEARE
D

PASSED
FAIL 
AND 

COMP
ABST

PASS 
%

0-32.9
33-

44.9
45-

59.9
60-

74.9
75-

89.9
90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1

72 72 0 0 100 0 0 7 33 25 7 60 51 70 56 42

CODE SUBJECT
APPEA

RED
PASSE

D
% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44

301 ENGLISH CORE 72 72 100 9 13 14 13 6 8 5 4 0 0 0

302 HINDI CORE 31 31 100 4 1 5 2 2 1 4 12 0 0 0

42 PHYSICS 51 51 100 10 12 11 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0

43 CHEMISTRY 51 51 100 13 7 7 10 8 6 0 0 0 0 0

44 BIOLOGY 25 25 100 6 3 6 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

41 MATHEMATICS 41 41 100 3 5 7 5 6 12 3 0 0 0 0

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 26 26 100 4 3 5 3 6 1 2 2 0 0 0

27 HISTORY 21 21 100 3 4 9 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

29 GEOGRAPHY 21 21 100 6 2 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

30 ECONOMICS 21 21 100 2 1 3 4 2 4 4 1 0 0 0

ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE PHY GRADE CHEM GRADE BIO GRADE
MATH

S
GRADE

COM 
SCI

GRADE

20611578 F K BHAVANI 97 A1 - - 95 A1 97 A1 - - 97 A1 99 A1

20611556 F R DHIVYA DHARSINI 93 A1 90 A1 91 A1 99 A1 98 A1 - - - -

20611614 F SANGEETHA T 96 A1 87 A1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611608 F MEENAKSHI REJITH 93 A1 86 A1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611591 M HARSH VERMA 86 B1 - - 95 A1 97 A1 - - 85 A2 93 A1

20611568 F SHOBINI M 84 B1 - - 89 A1 96 A1 95 A1 90 A1 - -

20611592 M HITESH PERNI 88 A2 - - 90 A1 95 A1 - - 93 A1 86 B1

20611564 F DEEPAVARSHINI A 94 A1 - - 85 A1 95 A1 95 A1 79 A2 - -

20611596
M M MOHAMED 
MUBASHIR

79 B2 - - 95 A1 95 A1 - - 77 A2 92 A2

20611567 F S PADMASHREE 93 A1 - - 80 A2 95 A1 95 A1 71 B1 - -

20611593 M T KABILAN 92 A1 - - 80 A2 88 A2 - - 77 A2 92 A2

20611599
M C S ROGITH 
RAADHAKRISHNAN

89 A2 - - 82 A2 87 A2 - - 79 A2 88 A2

20611590 M V CHARANJEET 87 A2 - - 87 A1 92 A1 - - 75 B1 81 B1

20611611
F PRAGNYA SHREE 
MOHARANA

85 B1 81 B1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611566 F R MANONMANI 98 A1 - - 84 A1 84 A2 85 A2 58 C1 - -

20611562 M NIRANJAN A 82 B2 73 B2 76 A2 82 B1 94 A1 - - - -

20611563 M SOUMYADIP GHOSH 87 A2 88 A1 72 B1 71 B2 88 A2 - - - -

20611577 F T AGNES HELEN 90 A2 - - 70 B1 92 A1 - - 74 B1 80 B1

20611623
M DAMOR RAHUL 
KUMAR

75 C1 75 B2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611569
F R M SRI GURU KANI 
DEVI

93 A1 - - 74 B1 85 A2 95 A1 55 C2 - -

20611588 M ADISH A 90 A2 - - 76 A2 87 A2 - - 55 C2 94 A1

20611579 F L DARSHINI 84 B1 - - 75 A2 95 A1 - - 74 B1 71 C1

20611586 F S SHRI RAKSHA 87 A2 - - 71 B1 92 A1 - - 75 B1 73 B2

20611594 M P KARTHIKEYAN 79 B2 - - 79 A2 84 A2 - - 60 C1 96 A1

20611573 M M MRITYUNJAI 87 A2 - - 66 B2 92 A1 84 B1 67 B2 - -

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (SCHOOL RESULT)

STUDENT WISE 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT



20611615 F J SHENIGA SEKAR 82 B2 57 D1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611554 F ADITI SINGH 85 B1 79 B1 76 A2 67 C1 80 B1 - - - -

20611580 F S HARINY 87 A2 - - 66 B2 78 B1 - - 75 B1 80 B1

20611581 F KANIKA SAINI 85 B1 - - 84 A1 79 B1 - - 61 B2 77 B2

20611555 F ANJALI GAUTAM 89 A2 83 A2 70 B1 67 C1 75 B2 - - - -

20611571 M R DAYAKAR 76 C1 - - 69 B1 83 A2 86 A2 66 B2 - -

20611595 M G KEERTHIBALAN 85 B1 - - 68 B2 81 B1 - - 58 C1 83 B1

20611558 F KASHISH YADAV 85 B1 79 B1 61 C2 70 B2 78 B1 - - - -

20611561
M ARSH NEIL 
YASHVARDDHAN

90 A2 81 B1 60 C2 59 C2 82 B1 - - - -

20611559 F KUMARI KHUSHI 86 B1 80 B1 68 B2 67 C1 70 C1 - - - -

20611598 M NISHANT YADAV 88 A2 - - 77 A2 82 B1 - - 54 C2 66 C1

20611589 M ANIRUDH SINGH 77 B2 - - 69 B1 74 B2 - - 71 B1 75 B2

20611618 M D JEREMIAH BRIGHT 80 B2 49 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611617 M G E JASWANTH 76 C1 50 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611572 M E JEEVA 80 B2 - - 69 B1 72 B2 80 B1 58 C1 - -

20611557 F ISHIKKA 86 B1 69 C1 67 B2 63 C1 66 C1 - - - -

20611575
M C S 
PURUSHOTHAMAN

78 B2 - - 68 B2 72 B2 68 C1 65 B2 - -

20611582 F U MADHUMITHA 80 B2 - - 67 B2 69 B2 - - 63 B2 72 C1

20611574 M R PRASANNA 84 B1 - - 64 C1 68 B2 79 B1 54 C2 - -

20611613 F S SREEJAA 69 C2 50 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611584 F SANIA SHARMA 87 A2 - - 77 A2 70 B2 - - 52 C2 60 C2

20611576 M P SUDHARSAN 78 B2 - - 67 B2 72 B2 76 B2 52 C2 - -

20611602 M ROHIT TUDU 69 C2 - - 78 A2 76 B1 68 C1 53 C2 - -

20611607 F M HARINI 64 C2 61 D1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611560 F MUSKAN KHARERA 84 B1 71 C1 63 C1 59 C2 65 C1 - - - -

20611570
M M ADHNAAN 
FAREEDH

80 B2 - - 77 A2 60 C2 73 B2 52 C2 - -

20611583 F NANCY 86 B1 - - 62 C1 63 C1 - - 58 C1 69 C1

20611565
F S HEMA SURYA 
PRABHHA

78 B2 - - 69 B1 73 B2 62 C2 55 C2 - -

20611585 F S V SHARON 86 B1 - - 62 C1 67 C1 - - 52 C2 66 C1

20611604 F V ARISHA 68 C2 54 D1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611610 F NEHA KUMARI 54 D1 63 C2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611620 M MOHAN RAJ R 64 C2 59 D1 - - - - - - - - - -

20611601 M VISHAL 72 C1 - - 69 B1 76 B1 - - 55 C2 53 D2

20611597 M NISCHAL SHARMA 79 B2 - - 60 C2 65 C1 - - 46 D1 70 C1

20611616 F N SUBASREE 57 D1 50 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611606 F R ESTHER JENNIFER 50 D2 49 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611625 F VAISHNAVI SHARMA 76 C1 - - 61 C2 61 C2 - - 57 C1 56 D1

20611609 F M MEERAVARSHINI 66 C2 48 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611603 M T V SHAKTHIVEL 67 C2 - - 70 B1 63 C1 60 C2 46 D1 - -

20611600 M E SOORIYA 70 C2 - - 65 B2 61 C2 - - 52 C2 54 D1

20611612 F PRIYANKA 60 D1 51 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611621 M SANJEEVI P 52 D2 52 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611587 F P S SHRUTHI 74 C1 - - 60 C2 60 C2 - - 46 D1 53 D2

20611605 F M DIVYA SRI 58 D1 47 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611619 M C KEVINRAJ 56 D1 48 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611622 F POOJA VANMANE 53 D2 47 D2 - - - - - - - - - -

20611624 M D SESANTH 53 D2 49 D2 - - - - - - - - - -



CBSE I/C PRINCIPAL



C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 
 

COUN
T

NXW PI MEAN

44 18 19 0 360 1892 65.69 370.1

45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

8 11 41 12 374 64.93 79.13

15 5 10 1 110 44.35 64.71

0 29 17 5 306 75 73.63

2 22 14 13 295 72.3 77.98

0 8 11 6 146 73 79.88

20 10 8 3 192 58.54 64.44

4 8 8 6 131 62.98 76.12

1 9 9 2 128 76.19 75.24

2 8 5 6 120 71.43 77.57

9 6 4 2 90 53.57 65.95

HIST GRADE GEO GRADE ECO GRADE TOTAL %
RESUL

T
- - - - - - 485 97 PASS

- - - - - - 471 94.2 PASS

95 A1 97 A1 91 A1 466 93.2 PASS

95 A1 99 A1 90 A1 463 92.6 PASS

- - - - - - 456 91.2 PASS

- - - - - - 454 90.8 PASS

- - - - - - 452 90.4 PASS

- - - - - - 448 89.6 PASS

- - - - - - 438 87.6 PASS

- - - - - - 434 86.8 PASS

- - - - - - 429 85.8 PASS

- - - - - - 425 85 PASS

- - - - - - 422 84.4 PASS

76 B1 92 A1 80 B1 414 82.8 PASS

- - - - - - 409 81.8 PASS

- - - - - - 407 81.4 PASS

- - - - - - 406 81.2 PASS

- - - - - - 406 81.2 PASS

83 A2 93 A1 80 B1 406 81.2 PASS

- - - - - - 402 80.4 PASS

- - - - - - 402 80.4 PASS

- - - - - - 399 79.8 PASS

- - - - - - 398 79.6 PASS

- - - - - - 398 79.6 PASS

- - - - - - 396 79.2 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
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87 A1 91 A1 77 B1 394 78.8 PASS

- - - - - - 387 77.4 PASS

- - - - - - 386 77.2 PASS

- - - - - - 386 77.2 PASS

- - - - - - 384 76.8 PASS

- - - - - - 380 76 PASS

- - - - - - 375 75 PASS

- - - - - - 373 74.6 PASS

- - - - - - 372 74.4 PASS

- - - - - - 371 74.2 PASS

- - - - - - 367 73.4 PASS

- - - - - - 366 73.2 PASS

83 A2 86 A2 67 C1 365 73 PASS

76 B1 81 B1 81 A2 364 72.8 PASS

- - - - - - 359 71.8 PASS

- - - - - - 351 70.2 PASS

- - - - - - 351 70.2 PASS

- - - - - - 351 70.2 PASS

- - - - - - 349 69.8 PASS

73 B1 84 A2 73 B2 349 69.8 PASS

- - - - - - 346 69.2 PASS

- - - - - - 345 69 PASS

- - - - - - 344 68.8 PASS

78 A2 72 B2 68 B2 343 68.6 PASS

- - - - - - 342 68.4 PASS

- - - - - - 342 68.4 PASS

- - - - - - 338 67.6 PASS

- - - - - - 337 67.4 PASS

- - - - - - 333 66.6 PASS

70 B1 73 B2 68 B2 333 66.6 PASS

64 B2 90 A1 57 C2 328 65.6 PASS

70 B1 69 B2 65 C1 327 65.4 PASS

- - - - - - 325 65 PASS

- - - - - - 320 64 PASS

76 B1 81 B1 54 C2 318 63.6 PASS

80 A2 78 B1 54 C2 311 62.2 PASS

- - - - - - 311 62.2 PASS

76 B1 66 C1 52 D1 308 61.6 PASS

- - - - - - 306 61.2 PASS

- - - - - - 302 60.4 PASS

68 B2 72 B2 47 D2 298 59.6 PASS

73 B1 67 C1 52 D1 296 59.2 PASS

- - - - - - 293 58.6 PASS

56 C2 60 C2 69 B2 290 58 PASS

68 B2 62 C2 53 D1 287 57.4 PASS

73 B1 57 C2 54 C2 284 56.8 PASS

60 C1 59 C2 53 D1 274 54.8 PASS





APPEARE
D

PASSED
FAIL 
AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

51 51 0 0 100 0 0 1 23 22 5 45

CODE SUBJECT
APPEAR

ED
PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

301 ENGLISH CORE 51 51 100 7 13 13 11 4 3 0

302 HINDI CORE 10 10 100 2 1 4 1 2 0 0

42 PHYSICS 51 51 100 10 12 11 9 4 5 0

43 CHEMISTRY 51 51 100 13 7 7 10 8 6 0

44 BIOLOGY 25 25 100 6 3 6 3 5 2 0

41 MATHEMATICS 41 41 100 3 5 7 5 6 12 3

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 26 26 100 4 3 5 3 6 1 2

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 42 GRADE 43 GRADE 44 GRADE
20611578 F K BHAVANI 97 A1 - - 95 A1 97 A1 - -

20611556 F R DHIVYA DHARSINI 93 A1 90 A1 91 A1 99 A1 98 A1

20611591 M HARSH VERMA 86 B1 - - 95 A1 97 A1 - -

20611568 F SHOBINI M 84 B1 - - 89 A1 96 A1 95 A1

20611592 M HITESH PERNI 88 A2 - - 90 A1 95 A1 - -

20611564 F DEEPAVARSHINI A 94 A1 - - 85 A1 95 A1 95 A1

20611596
M M MOHAMED 
MUBASHIR

79 B2 - - 95 A1 95 A1 - -

20611567 F S PADMASHREE 93 A1 - - 80 A2 95 A1 95 A1

20611593 M T KABILAN 92 A1 - - 80 A2 88 A2 - -

20611599
M C S ROGITH 
RAADHAKRISHNAN

89 A2 - - 82 A2 87 A2 - -

20611590 M V CHARANJEET 87 A2 - - 87 A1 92 A1 - -

20611566 F R MANONMANI 98 A1 - - 84 A1 84 A2 85 A2

20611562 M NIRANJAN A 82 B2 73 B2 76 A2 82 B1 94 A1

20611563 M SOUMYADIP GHOSH 87 A2 88 A1 72 B1 71 B2 88 A2

20611577 F T AGNES HELEN 90 A2 - - 70 B1 92 A1 - -

20611569
F R M SRI GURU KANI 
DEVI

93 A1 - - 74 B1 85 A2 95 A1

20611588 M ADISH A 90 A2 - - 76 A2 87 A2 - -

20611579 F L DARSHINI 84 B1 - - 75 A2 95 A1 - -

20611586 F S SHRI RAKSHA 87 A2 - - 71 B1 92 A1 - -

20611594 M P KARTHIKEYAN 79 B2 - - 79 A2 84 A2 - -

20611573 M M MRITYUNJAI 87 A2 - - 66 B2 92 A1 84 B1

20611554 F ADITI SINGH 85 B1 79 B1 76 A2 67 C1 80 B1

20611580 F S HARINY 87 A2 - - 66 B2 78 B1 - -

20611581 F KANIKA SAINI 85 B1 - - 84 A1 79 B1 - -

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

STUDENT WISE RESULT
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20611555 F ANJALI GAUTAM 89 A2 83 A2 70 B1 67 C1 75 B2

20611571 M R DAYAKAR 76 C1 - - 69 B1 83 A2 86 A2

20611595 M G KEERTHIBALAN 85 B1 - - 68 B2 81 B1 - -

20611558 F KASHISH YADAV 85 B1 79 B1 61 C2 70 B2 78 B1

20611561
M ARSH NEIL 
YASHVARDDHAN

90 A2 81 B1 60 C2 59 C2 82 B1

20611559 F KUMARI KHUSHI 86 B1 80 B1 68 B2 67 C1 70 C1

20611598 M NISHANT YADAV 88 A2 - - 77 A2 82 B1 - -

20611589 M ANIRUDH SINGH 77 B2 - - 69 B1 74 B2 - -

20611572 M E JEEVA 80 B2 - - 69 B1 72 B2 80 B1

20611557 F ISHIKKA 86 B1 69 C1 67 B2 63 C1 66 C1

20611575 M C S PURUSHOTHAMAN 78 B2 - - 68 B2 72 B2 68 C1

20611582 F U MADHUMITHA 80 B2 - - 67 B2 69 B2 - -

20611574 M R PRASANNA 84 B1 - - 64 C1 68 B2 79 B1

20611584 F SANIA SHARMA 87 A2 - - 77 A2 70 B2 - -

20611576 M P SUDHARSAN 78 B2 - - 67 B2 72 B2 76 B2

20611602 M ROHIT TUDU 69 C2 - - 78 A2 76 B1 68 C1

20611560 F MUSKAN KHARERA 84 B1 71 C1 63 C1 59 C2 65 C1

20611570 M M ADHNAAN FAREEDH 80 B2 - - 77 A2 60 C2 73 B2

20611583 F NANCY 86 B1 - - 62 C1 63 C1 - -

20611565
F S HEMA SURYA 
PRABHHA

78 B2 - - 69 B1 73 B2 62 C2

20611585 F S V SHARON 86 B1 - - 62 C1 67 C1 - -

20611601 M VISHAL 72 C1 - - 69 B1 76 B1 - -

20611597 M NISCHAL SHARMA 79 B2 - - 60 C2 65 C1 - -

20611625 F VAISHNAVI SHARMA 76 C1 - - 61 C2 61 C2 - -

20611603 M T V SHAKTHIVEL 67 C2 - - 70 B1 63 C1 60 C2

20611600 M E SOORIYA 70 C2 - - 65 B2 61 C2 - -

20611587 F P S SHRUTHI 74 C1 - - 60 C2 60 C2 - -

CBSE I/C 



A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

44 53 42 35 29 5 2 0 255 1435 70.34 380.96

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

0 0 0 0 0 5 36 10 305 74.75 84.04

0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 60 75 79.3

0 0 0 0 0 29 17 5 306 75 73.63

0 0 0 0 2 22 14 13 295 72.3 77.98

0 0 0 0 0 8 11 6 146 73 79.88

0 0 0 0 20 10 8 3 192 58.54 64.44

2 0 0 0 4 8 8 6 131 62.98 76.12

41 GRADE 83 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
97 A1 99 A1 485 97 PASS

- - - - 471 94.2 PASS

85 A2 93 A1 456 91.2 PASS

90 A1 - - 454 90.8 PASS

93 A1 86 B1 452 90.4 PASS

79 A2 - - 448 89.6 PASS

77 A2 92 A2 438 87.6 PASS

71 B1 - - 434 86.8 PASS

77 A2 92 A2 429 85.8 PASS

79 A2 88 A2 425 85 PASS

75 B1 81 B1 422 84.4 PASS

58 C1 - - 409 81.8 PASS

- - - - 407 81.4 PASS

- - - - 406 81.2 PASS

74 B1 80 B1 406 81.2 PASS

55 C2 - - 402 80.4 PASS

55 C2 94 A1 402 80.4 PASS

74 B1 71 C1 399 79.8 PASS

75 B1 73 B2 398 79.6 PASS

60 C1 96 A1 398 79.6 PASS

67 B2 - - 396 79.2 PASS

- - - - 387 77.4 PASS

75 B1 80 B1 386 77.2 PASS

61 B2 77 B2 386 77.2 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (SCIENCE STREAM RESULT)



- - - - 384 76.8 PASS

66 B2 - - 380 76 PASS

58 C1 83 B1 375 75 PASS

- - - - 373 74.6 PASS

- - - - 372 74.4 PASS

- - - - 371 74.2 PASS

54 C2 66 C1 367 73.4 PASS

71 B1 75 B2 366 73.2 PASS

58 C1 - - 359 71.8 PASS

- - - - 351 70.2 PASS

65 B2 - - 351 70.2 PASS

63 B2 72 C1 351 70.2 PASS

54 C2 - - 349 69.8 PASS

52 C2 60 C2 346 69.2 PASS

52 C2 - - 345 69 PASS

53 C2 - - 344 68.8 PASS

- - - - 342 68.4 PASS

52 C2 - - 342 68.4 PASS

58 C1 69 C1 338 67.6 PASS

55 C2 - - 337 67.4 PASS

52 C2 66 C1 333 66.6 PASS

55 C2 53 D2 325 65 PASS

46 D1 70 C1 320 64 PASS

57 C1 56 D1 311 62.2 PASS

46 D1 - - 306 61.2 PASS

52 C2 54 D1 302 60.4 PASS

46 D1 53 D2 293 58.6 PASS

PRINCIPAL



APPEARED PASSED
FAIL 
AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

21 21 0 0 100 0 0 6 10 3 2

CODE SUBJECT
APPEAR

ED
PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2

301 ENGLISH CORE 21 21 100 2 0 1 2 2 5

302 HINDI CORE 21 21 100 2 0 1 1 0 1

27 HISTORY 21 21 100 3 4 9 3 1 1

29 GEOGRAPHY 21 21 100 6 2 3 4 2 4

30 ECONOMICS 21 21 100 2 1 3 4 2 4

ROLL NAME 301 GRADE 302 GRADE 27 GRADE 29 GRADE 30

20611614 F SANGEETHA T 96 A1 87 A1 95 A1 97 A1 91

20611608 F MEENAKSHI REJITH 93 A1 86 A1 95 A1 99 A1 90

20611611 F PRAGNYA SHREE MOHARANA 85 B1 81 B1 76 B1 92 A1 80

20611623 M DAMOR RAHUL KUMAR 75 C1 75 B2 83 A2 93 A1 80

20611615 F J SHENIGA SEKAR 82 B2 57 D1 87 A1 91 A1 77

20611618 M D JEREMIAH BRIGHT 80 B2 49 D2 83 A2 86 A2 67

20611617 M G E JASWANTH 76 C1 50 D2 76 B1 81 B1 81

20611613 F S SREEJAA 69 C2 50 D2 73 B1 84 A2 73

20611607 F M HARINI 64 C2 61 D1 78 A2 72 B2 68

20611604 F V ARISHA 68 C2 54 D1 70 B1 73 B2 68

20611610 F NEHA KUMARI 54 D1 63 C2 64 B2 90 A1 57

20611620 M MOHAN RAJ R 64 C2 59 D1 70 B1 69 B2 65

20611616 F N SUBASREE 57 D1 50 D2 76 B1 81 B1 54

20611606 F R ESTHER JENNIFER 50 D2 49 D2 80 A2 78 B1 54

20611609 F M MEERAVARSHINI 66 C2 48 D2 76 B1 66 C1 52

20611612 F PRIYANKA 60 D1 51 D2 68 B2 72 B2 47

20611621 M SANJEEVI P 52 D2 52 D2 73 B1 67 C1 52

20611605 F M DIVYA SRI 58 D1 47 D2 56 C2 60 C2 69

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (HUMANITIES STREAM RESULT)

STUDENT WISE RESULT



20611619 M C KEVINRAJ 56 D1 48 D2 68 B2 62 C2 53

20611622 F POOJA VANMANE 53 D2 47 D2 73 B1 57 C2 54

20611624 M D SESANTH 53 D2 49 D2 60 C1 59 C2 53

CBSE I/C



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRA
DE 

NXW PI
MEA

N

15 7 17 14 7 15 13 17 0 105 457 54.4 343.71

D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89
90-
100

NXW PI
MEA

N
5 4 0 0 0 8 6 5 2 69 41.07 67.19

4 12 0 0 0 15 2 4 0 50 29.76 57.76

0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9 2 128 76.19 75.24

0 0 0 0 0 2 8 5 6 120 71.43 77.57

4 1 0 0 0 9 6 4 2 90 53.57 65.95

GRADE TOTAL % RESULT

A1 466 93.2 PASS

A1 463 92.6 PASS

B1 414 82.8 PASS

B1 406 81.2 PASS

B1 394 78.8 PASS

C1 365 73 PASS

A2 364 72.8 PASS

B2 349 69.8 PASS

B2 343 68.6 PASS

B2 333 66.6 PASS

C2 328 65.6 PASS

C1 327 65.4 PASS

C2 318 63.6 PASS

C2 311 62.2 PASS

D1 308 61.6 PASS

D2 298 59.6 PASS

D1 296 59.2 PASS

B2 290 58 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
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D1 287 57.4 PASS

C2 284 56.8 PASS

D1 274 54.8 PASS

PRINCIPAL 



APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

47 47 0 0 100 0 2 12 11 19 3

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2
184 ENG LANG& LIT 47 47 100 8 6 5 10 3 7

2 HINDI 35 35 100 8 6 4 6 2 4

41 MATHEMATICS STD 47 47 100 4 8 9 6 2 7

86 SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 12 4 2 7 8

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 7 8 7 6 7

122 SANSKRIT 12 12 100 0 3 1 3 1 4

ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE MATHS GRADE SCI GRADE SO.SCI
20114260 M BIWIN M 92 A1 97 A1 96 A1 98 A1 99

20114375 F K V ALAGU THANIKA 93 A1 89 A2 98 A1 90 A1 95

20114264 M SS KAILASH KULANTHAYAN 92 A1 85 A2 97 A1 96 A1 88

20114240 F ATISTHA TOMAR 91 A1 94 A1 90 A2 81 A2 89

20114241 F INU LAKSHMI P V 92 A1 93 A1 93 A1 82 A2 80

20114250 F POOJA M 94 A1 93 A1 84 A2 82 A2 85

20114244 F S KAVIN MALAR 85 A2 91 A1 86 A2 88 A2 87

20114373 F SANCHI KUMARI 73 B2 95 A1 89 A2 88 A2 90

20114256 F R SINTHIYA 87 A2 - - 80 B1 88 A2 85

20114253
F SANSKRUTI SIDHESHWAR 
KASHID

90 A1 89 A2 84 A2 80 A2 86

20114276 M VIDYESH K 84 A2 81 B1 91 A2 83 A2 89

20114254 F SANTOSHI B NIMBALKAR 89 A1 88 A2 73 B1 82 A2 92

20114268 M RAHUL 84 A2 94 A1 82 B1 87 A2 77

20114261 M A ELANTHIRAIYAN 75 B2 79 B2 90 A2 89 A1 86

20114243 F R KAMALIKA 84 A2 85 A2 78 B1 87 A2 80

20114275 M T THEJESWAR 77 B2 - - 73 B1 77 B1 93

20114249 F OMIKSHA DRAVID 79 B1 75 B2 79 B1 84 A2 80

20114274 M K SUHAN 72 B2 83 B1 85 A2 79 B1 78

20114245 F R KAVINAYA 86 A2 75 B2 66 B2 77 B1 85

20114238 F Q ADEEBUR RAAHILA 78 B1 83 B1 75 B1 74 B1 70

20114255 F H SHARIKHA FATHIMA 75 B2 77 B2 77 B1 65 B2 85

20114266 M LAVISH YADAV 68 C1 93 A1 67 B2 61 B2 87

20114263 M T JEEVA 62 C2 87 A2 67 B2 52 C2 93

20114277 M S YUVAN SHANKAR RAMAN 80 B1 - - 65 B2 51 C2 69

20114269 M ROHIT KUMAR 63 C2 74 C1 69 B2 54 C1 84

20114251 F PRIYANSHI 78 B1 84 B1 53 C2 57 C1 70

20114242 F ITTA JASWINI 80 B1 65 C2 60 C1 53 C1 70

20114370 M C SANJAY 64 C2 66 C2 64 B2 53 C1 80

20114247 F KIRUPA LAKSHMI G 74 B2 - - 54 C2 59 C1 64

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X A RESULT)

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

STUDENT WISE RESULT



20114278 M R YOGESH KALANITHI 72 B2 78 B2 40 D1 44 D1 85

20114258 F C S YOGALAKSHMI 64 C2 56 D1 77 B1 49 C2 64

20114248 F NEVEDNA R 74 B2 55 D1 48 C2 52 C2 77

20114267 M M LOKESH SANJITH 65 C2 - - 57 C1 51 C2 58

20114246 F R KAVIYA DHARSHINI 76 B2 61 D1 41 D1 46 C2 72

20114237 F K ABINAYA 57 D1 - - 49 C2 60 C1 56

20114239 F R AFIFA BEGUM 72 B2 69 C2 38 D2 44 D1 64

20114270 M R SACHIN 55 D1 - - 52 C2 58 C1 61

20114372 F P V SURYASREE 69 C1 75 B2 44 D1 47 C2 48

20114259 M M BAALAJI 47 D2 - - 47 C2 49 C2 58

20114272 M SANJEEVI J 59 C2 - - 43 D1 37 D2 70

20114257 F K THIPISHA 71 C1 63 C2 38 D2 35 D2 62

20114273 M A SUBHASH 46 D2 - - 50 C2 42 D1 53

20114236 F T N ABINAYA 61 C2 60 D1 35 D2 38 D2 51

20114265 M KARMARAJSINH WAGHELA 48 D1 70 C1 34 D2 35 D2 47

20114252 F R SANDHIYA 53 D1 - - 35 D2 38 D2 44

20114262 M M A GIFTON SAM 43 D2 - - 33 D2 34 D2 49

20114271 M D SAMUVEL 41 D2 47 D2 33 D2 36 D2 44

CBSE I/C



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

28 42 31 34 21 37 19 23 0 235 1130 60.11 351.96

D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN
4 4 0 0 2 7 15 16 7 231 61.44 72.64

4 1 0 0 0 3 8 16 8 189 67.5 78.54

4 7 0 0 11 8 9 12 7 216 57.45 65.09

3 7 0 0 10 14 4 16 3 215 57.18 63.66

4 4 0 0 2 8 11 20 6 221 58.78 74.02

0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 1 58 60.42 70.75

GRADE SKT GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
A1 - - 482 96.4 PASS

A1 - - 465 93 PASS

A2 - - 458 91.6 PASS

A2 - - 445 89 PASS

B2 - - 440 88 PASS

B1 - - 438 87.6 PASS

A2 - - 437 87.4 PASS

A2 - - 435 87 PASS

B1 91 A2 431 86.2 PASS

B1 - - 429 85.8 PASS

A2 - - 428 85.6 PASS

A2 - - 424 84.8 PASS

B2 - - 424 84.8 PASS

B1 - - 419 83.8 PASS

B2 - - 414 82.8 PASS

A1 84 A2 404 80.8 PASS

B2 - - 397 79.4 PASS

B2 - - 397 79.4 PASS

B1 - - 389 77.8 PASS

C1 - - 380 76 PASS

B1 - - 379 75.8 PASS

A2 - - 376 75.2 PASS

A1 - - 361 72.2 PASS

C1 82 A2 347 69.4 PASS

B1 - - 344 68.8 PASS

C1 - - 342 68.4 PASS

C1 - - 328 65.6 PASS

B2 - - 327 65.4 PASS

C2 72 B2 323 64.6 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X A RESULT)



B1 - - 319 63.8 PASS

C2 - - 310 62 PASS

B2 - - 306 61.2 PASS

C2 72 B2 303 60.6 PASS

C1 - - 296 59.2 PASS

D1 69 B2 291 58.2 PASS

C2 - - 287 57.4 PASS

C2 60 C2 286 57.2 PASS

D2 - - 283 56.6 PASS

C2 78 B1 279 55.8 PASS

C1 65 C1 274 54.8 PASS

C2 - - 269 53.8 PASS

D1 62 C2 253 50.6 PASS

D1 - - 245 49 PASS

D2 - - 234 46.8 PASS

D2 57 C2 227 45.4 PASS

D1 57 C2 216 43.2 PASS

D2 - - 201 40.2 PASS

PRINCIPAL 



APPEARE
D

PASSED
FAIL 
AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

47 47 0 0 100 0 2 16 14 13 2 18

CODE SUBJECT
APPEAR

ED
PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

184 ENGLISH LANG &LIT 47 47 100 2 3 6 9 15 5 6

2 HINDI 33 33 100 5 10 3 2 1 7 3

41 MATHEMATICS 47 47 100 4 4 3 7 5 7 10

86 SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 6 4 6 7 5 4

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 47 47 100 3 7 3 8 7 8 8

122 SANSKRIT 14 14 100 0 0 3 2 3 5 1

ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE MATHS GRADE SCI GRADE SO.SCI GRADE
20114287 F ISHANVI 91 A1 93 A1 91 A2 82 A2 98 A1

20114309 M KUMAR SARTHAK 81 B1 94 A1 97 A1 92 A1 90 A2

20114301 F SRISTI GUPTA 93 A1 90 A1 96 A1 91 A1 77 B2

20114305 M GURUPRASATH I S 87 A2 86 A2 92 A1 83 A2 85 B1

20114318 M I SUDHARSHAN 75 B2 87 A2 91 A2 87 A2 91 A2

20114365 F M DIVYASRE 87 A2 85 A2 78 B1 86 A2 95 A1

20114315 M S SANTHOSH 69 C1 86 A2 93 A1 89 A1 87 A2

20114374 M PONNIVALAVAN G 74 B2 - - 91 A2 91 A1 94 A1

20114293 F A S RITHANYA JANE 84 A2 88 A2 72 B2 75 B1 87 A2

20114306 M R HARISH RAGAVAN 69 C1 87 A2 74 B1 76 B1 92 A2

20114364
M GAURAV GAJANAN 
GAJARE

70 C1 85 A2 82 B1 80 A2 79 B2

20114294 F R ROHITHA 76 B2 82 B1 69 B2 82 A2 84 B1

20114317 M K SIVASRIRAM 64 C2 88 A2 86 A2 65 B2 80 B2

20114289 F S LOKA JANANI 82 B1 87 A2 72 B2 77 B1 63 C2

20114303
M ADITYA SINGH 
CHAUHAN

78 B1 81 B1 65 B2 79 B1 77 B2

20114321 M M N VISHANTH 70 C1 90 A1 56 C1 66 B2 89 A2

20114291
F PUSHPANJALI 
CHAUHAN

82 B1 88 A2 56 C1 55 C1 89 A2

20114285 F J HANNA BLESSY 82 B1 - - 67 B2 55 C1 77 B2

20114320 M S VAIBHAV 78 B1 66 C2 59 C1 61 B2 82 B1

20114295 F RUCHIKA 73 B2 93 A1 49 C2 62 B2 60 C2

20114288 F M LEKKA SRI 67 C1 73 C1 49 C2 66 B2 80 B2

20114297 F V P SAMVRIDHI 67 C1 - - 50 C2 56 C1 79 B2

20114319 M S THIRUCHARAN 74 B2 65 C2 64 B2 53 C1 72 C1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X B  RESULT)

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

STUDENT WISE RESULT



20114284 F A DIVYA 72 B2 - - 50 C2 53 C1 66 C1

20114299 F B SHREE VARSHA 72 B2 - - 56 C1 58 C1 60 C2

20114368 F SIYA PARMAL 71 C1 80 B1 47 C2 49 C2 72 C1

20114316
M P SHYAMVEL 
PANDIAN

76 B2 66 C2 49 C2 54 C1 63 C2

20114279 F A ABISHA 58 C2 56 D1 66 B2 62 B2 58 C2

20114312 M K PRAJAN 65 C2 69 C2 47 C2 51 C2 68 C1

20114281 F S BHAVANITHA 68 C1 - - 43 D1 44 D1 74 B2

20114282 F A BHUVANALOSHINI 70 C1 - - 58 C1 49 C2 60 C2

20114292 F RAKSHNAA G 77 B2 75 B2 41 D1 47 C2 53 D1

20114290 F M NITHYASRI 68 C1 - - 44 D1 40 D1 72 C1

20114296 F M T SAI DEEPIKA 70 C1 79 B2 37 D2 40 D1 54 D1

20114314 M R SAMSON 67 C1 - - 42 D1 36 D2 69 C1

20114283 F DIMPLE 71 C1 66 C2 40 D1 50 C2 44 D2

20114307 M T JEYAN PRIYESH 68 C1 56 D1 37 D2 38 D2 67 C1

20114280 F A ABISHREE 56 D1 - - 41 D1 39 D1 48 D2

20114302 F P V YASHIKA PRIYA 57 D1 - - 46 D1 36 D2 59 C2

20114298 F R SHANMUGA PRIYA 66 C1 65 C2 43 D1 35 D2 45 D2

20114308 M T KAMALESH 60 C2 67 C2 36 D2 37 D2 53 D1

20114304 M J R DEVENDIRAN 51 D1 - - 42 D1 37 D2 56 D1

20114311 M N NAVEEN 58 C2 - - 36 D2 38 D2 58 C2

20114300 F P SHREYA 52 D1 - - 42 D1 36 D2 52 D1

20114310 M M NAVEENRAJ 48 D1 55 D1 37 D2 35 D2 53 D1

20114286 F D HEMASWINI 48 D1 51 D2 39 D2 36 D2 50 D1

20114313 M K SAKTHI 42 D2 48 D2 37 D2 37 D2 50 D1

CBSE I/C 



A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

30 22 34 38 37 32 24 0 235 1007 53.56 330.91

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

1 0 0 1 8 23 13 2 206 54.79 69.87

2 0 0 0 5 8 15 5 171 64.77 76.58

7 0 0 16 13 8 3 7 181 48.14 58.62

11 0 0 15 12 6 11 3 190 50.53 58.43

3 0 0 1 13 13 14 6 202 53.72 70.45

0 0 0 0 2 9 3 0 57 50.89 66.43

SKT GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
- - 455 91 PASS

- - 454 90.8 PASS

- - 447 89.4 PASS

- - 433 86.6 PASS

- - 431 86.2 PASS

- - 431 86.2 PASS

- - 424 84.8 PASS

63 C1 413 82.6 PASS

- - 406 81.2 PASS

- - 398 79.6 PASS

- - 396 79.2 PASS

- - 393 78.6 PASS

- - 383 76.6 PASS

- - 381 76.2 PASS

- - 380 76 PASS

- - 371 74.2 PASS

- - 370 74 PASS

70 B2 351 70.2 PASS

- - 346 69.2 PASS

- - 337 67.4 PASS

- - 335 67 PASS

76 B1 328 65.6 PASS

- - 328 65.6 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X B  RESULT)



81 B1 322 64.4 PASS

73 B2 319 63.8 PASS

- - 319 63.8 PASS

- - 308 61.6 PASS

- - 300 60 PASS

- - 300 60 PASS

67 C1 296 59.2 PASS

59 C2 296 59.2 PASS

- - 293 58.6 PASS

60 C2 284 56.8 PASS

- - 280 56 PASS

62 C2 276 55.2 PASS

- - 271 54.2 PASS

- - 266 53.2 PASS

80 B1 264 52.8 PASS

64 C1 262 52.4 PASS

- - 254 50.8 PASS

- - 253 50.6 PASS

60 C2 246 49.2 PASS

54 D1 244 48.8 PASS

61 C2 243 48.6 PASS

- - 228 45.6 PASS

- - 224 44.8 PASS

- - 214 42.8 PASS

PRINCIPAL 



APPEARE
D PASSED

FAIL 
AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

46 46 0 0 100 0 0 10 23 10 3

CODE SUBJECT APPEA
RED

PASSE
D % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2

184 ENG LANG& LIT 46 46 100 4 3 8 12 6 8

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 31 31 100 8 5 7 5 4 2

41 MATHEMATICS STD 46 46 100 1 5 5 5 8 6

86 SCIENCE 46 46 100 2 6 3 9 13 5

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 46 46 100 4 3 9 12 7 5

122 SANSKRIT 15 15 100 2 1 5 1 3 2

ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE MATHS GRADE SCI GRADE SO.SCI

20114335 F LOVELY 90 A1 92 A1 90 A2 90 A1 96

20114323 F C AKSHAYA SHREE 96 A1 - - 82 B1 90 A1 93

20114347 F J VINHUSHA 94 A1 88 A2 93 A1 86 A2 96

20114352 M K NAREN 
SRINIVASAN

89 A1 80 B1 90 A2 84 A2 85

20114346 F D N SUBHASHINI 76 B2 - - 87 A2 82 A2 85

20114344 F A R SHIVANI 88 A2 - - 77 B1 84 A2 93

20114322 F S AAFREEN 78 B1 81 B1 84 A2 87 A2 87

20114349 M T S HIMANSHU 79 B1 90 A1 86 A2 79 B1 76

20114332 F C V JEEVANA 85 A2 85 A2 65 B2 75 B1 85

20114363 M S YUVAN BALAJI 78 B1 92 A1 76 B1 69 B2 79

20114345 F S SIVARANJANI 77 B2 82 B1 64 B2 80 A2 86

20114353 M NAVEEN YADAV 86 A2 90 A1 56 C1 68 B2 82

20114331 F R N JAISHIVASHREE 74 B2 84 B1 80 B1 60 C1 77

20114328
F K HARINISHREE 
CHENSUDAR 75 B2 85 A2 59 C1 70 B2 81

20114348 M S DEV ANAND 75 B2 82 B1 62 C1 68 B2 82

20114326 F ANSHU KUMARI 75 B2 88 A2 73 B1 59 C1 73

20114336 F N MONISHA 76 B2 78 B2 63 C1 60 C1 91

20114325 F ANKITA YADAV 82 B1 92 A1 51 C2 70 B2 72

20114361 M B TARUN JOTHI 73 B2 80 B1 70 B2 64 B2 80

20114367 M ANURAG SHARMA 76 B2 90 A1 62 C1 59 C1 76

20114343 F N B SHANCHANASRI 70 C1 - - 70 B2 72 B1 66

20114369 F HARSHITA PATEL 75 B2 94 A1 57 C1 61 B2 74

20114338 F PRACHI MISHRA 69 C1 76 B2 65 B2 57 C1 87

20114350 M HIMANSHU KUMAR 83 B1 92 A1 57 C1 56 C1 60

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

STUDENT WISE RESULT

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X C  RESULT)



20114354
M PADAMATI 
HARSHAVARDHAN 66 C1 81 B1 60 C1 58 C1 83

20114371 F KUMARI TANIYA 81 B1 86 A2 45 D1 54 C1 78

20114330 F M INIYA 74 B2 75 B2 44 D1 57 C1 82

20114339 F G PRANATI 74 B2 - - 45 D1 60 C1 71

20114360 M S SRIRAM 65 C2 75 B2 43 D1 60 C1 79

20114329
F K HARSHINIDEVI 
CHENSUDAR 81 B1 73 C1 46 D1 47 C2 74

20114366 F R HEMAVARSHINI 66 C1 78 B2 47 C2 61 B2 64

20114340 F S RAMYA 65 C2 - - 54 C2 49 C2 70

20114362 M A YATHISH YUVAN 63 C2 - - 53 C2 55 C1 59

20114355 M V B PUNITH 78 B1 69 C2 36 D2 50 C2 73

20114324 F K ANJALI 69 C1 74 C1 40 D1 48 C2 74

20114357 M V RITHUL 67 C1 71 C1 50 C2 44 D1 69

20114351 M P G KAMALESH 64 C2 - - 49 C2 48 C2 69

20114342 F K SARASVATHI 58 C2 - - 39 D2 66 B2 52

20114341 F S K RAMYA 59 C2 - - 41 D1 38 D2 68

20114356 M V RITHISH 64 C2 66 C2 36 D2 53 C1 62

20114337 F NANDANI DILIP 
MISAL

60 C2 73 C1 41 D1 38 D2 53

20114359 M G SANTHOSH 55 D1 - - 42 D1 42 D1 56

20114333 F J S KARTHIKA 
VARSHINI

55 D1 - - 35 D2 39 D1 52

20114358 M D SABHARESH 51 D1 - - 34 D2 38 D2 56

20114334 F N B KHEERTHANA 48 D1 - - 44 D1 37 D2 48

20114327 F A BLESSY MARY 49 D1 - - 42 D1 35 D2 62

CBSE I/C



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 

 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

21 23 37 44 41 28 24 12 0 230 1079 58.64 345.17

D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

5 0 0 0 0 7 16 20 3 219 59.51 72.41

0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 8 188 75.81 82

11 5 0 0 13 13 10 7 3 175 47.55 58.37

3 5 0 0 8 14 14 8 2 199 54.08 61.02

5 1 0 0 0 7 16 18 5 221 60.05 74.26

0 1 0 0 0 1 7 5 2 77 64.17 73.13

GRADE SKT GRADE TOTAL % RESUL
T

A1 - - 458 91.6 PASS

A1 96 A1 457 91.4 PASS

A1 - - 457 91.4 PASS

B1 - - 428 85.6 PASS

B1 93 A1 423 84.6 PASS

A1 80 B1 422 84.4 PASS

A2 - - 417 83.4 PASS

B2 - - 410 82 PASS

B1 - - 395 79 PASS

B2 - - 394 78.8 PASS

B1 - - 389 77.8 PASS

B1 - - 382 76.4 PASS

B2 - - 375 75 PASS

B1 - - 370 74 PASS

B1 - - 369 73.8 PASS

B2 - - 368 73.6 PASS

A2 - - 368 73.6 PASS

C1 - - 367 73.4 PASS

B2 - - 367 73.4 PASS

B2 - - 363 72.6 PASS

C1 84 A2 362 72.4 PASS

B2 - - 361 72.2 PASS

A2 - - 354 70.8 PASS

C2 - - 348 69.6 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X C  RESULT)



B1 - - 348 69.6 PASS

B2 - - 344 68.8 PASS

B1 - - 332 66.4 PASS

C1 81 B1 331 66.2 PASS

B2 - - 322 64.4 PASS

B2 - - 321 64.2 PASS

C2 - - 316 63.2 PASS

C1 74 B1 312 62.4 PASS

C2 79 B1 309 61.8 PASS

B2 - - 306 61.2 PASS

B2 - - 305 61 PASS

C1 - - 301 60.2 PASS

C1 62 C2 292 58.4 PASS

D1 67 C1 282 56.4 PASS

C1 75 B1 281 56.2 PASS

C2 - - 281 56.2 PASS

D1 - - 265 53 PASS

D1 68 B2 263 52.6 PASS

D1 64 C1 245 49 PASS

D1 62 C2 241 48.2 PASS

D2 63 C1 240 48 PASS

C2 49 D2 237 47.4 PASS

PRINCIPAL 



SL.NO ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE MATHS GRADE
SCIENC

E
GRADE

1 20114260  BIWIN M 92 A1 97 A1 96 A1 98 A1
2 20114375  K V ALAGU THANIKA 93 A1 89 A2 98 A1 90 A1

3 20114264
SS KAILASH 
KULANTHAYAN

92 A1 85 A2 97 A1 96 A1

SL NO ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE PHY GRADE CHE GRADE

1 20611578  K BHAVANI 97 A1 - - 95 A1 97 A1
2 20611556 R DHIVYA DHARSINI 93 A1 90 A1 91 A1 99 A1
3 20611591  HARSH VERMA 86 B1 - - 95 A1 97 A1

SL.NO ROLL NAME ENG
GRAD

E
HINDI

GRAD
E

HIST
GRAD

E
GEO

GRAD
E

1 20611614  SANGEETHA T 96 A1 87 A1 95 A1 97 A1

2 20611608  MEENAKSHI REJITH 93 A1 86 A1 95 A1 99 A1

3 20611611
PRAGNYA SHREE 
MOHARANA

85 B1 81 B1 76 B1 92 A1

CBSE I/C

CLASS:XIIB

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE SCHOOL TOPPERS 2023-24 

CLASS :X

CLASS:XIIA SCIENCE STREAM 

HUMANITIES STREAM 



6666



SO.SCI GRADE SKT GRADE TOTAL % RESULT REMARK

99 A1 - - 482 96.4 PASS I
95 A1 - - 465 93 PASS II

88 A2 - - 458 91.6 PASS III

BIO GRADE MATHS GRADE
COM 

SCI
GRADE TOTAL % RESULT REMARK

- - 97 A1 99 A1 485 97 PASS I
98 A1 - - - - 471 94.2 PASS II
- - 85 A2 93 A1 456 91.2 PASS II

ECO
GRAD

E
TOTAL %

RESUL
T REMARK

91 A1 466 93.2 PASS I
90 A1 463 92.6 PASS II

80 B1 414 82.8 PASS III

PRINCIPAL

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61



APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

140 140 0 0 100 0 4 38 48 42 8

CODE SUBJECT
APPEARE

D
PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2

184 LAN & LIT ENG 140 140 100 14 12 19 31 24 20

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 99 99 100 21 21 14 13 7 13

41 MATHEMATICS STD 140 140 100 9 17 17 18 15 20

86 SCIENCE 140 140 100 10 24 11 17 27 18

87 SO.SCIENCE 140 140 100 11 17 20 27 20 20

122 SANSKRIT 41 41 100 2 4 9 6 7 11

ROLL NAME ENG GRADE HINDI GRADE MATHS GRADE SCI GRADE SO.SCI
20114260 M BIWIN M 92 A1 97 A1 96 A1 98 A1 99

20114375 F K V ALAGU THANIKA 93 A1 89 A2 98 A1 90 A1 95

20114264 M SS KAILASH KULANTHAYAN 92 A1 85 A2 97 A1 96 A1 88

20114335 F LOVELY 90 A1 92 A1 90 A2 90 A1 96

20114323 F C AKSHAYA SHREE 96 A1 - - 82 B1 90 A1 93

20114347 F J VINHUSHA 94 A1 88 A2 93 A1 86 A2 96

20114287 F ISHANVI 91 A1 93 A1 91 A2 82 A2 98

20114309 M KUMAR SARTHAK 81 B1 94 A1 97 A1 92 A1 90

20114301 F SRISTI GUPTA 93 A1 90 A1 96 A1 91 A1 77

20114240 F ATISTHA TOMAR 91 A1 94 A1 90 A2 81 A2 89

20114241 F INU LAKSHMI P V 92 A1 93 A1 93 A1 82 A2 80

20114250 F POOJA M 94 A1 93 A1 84 A2 82 A2 85

20114244 F S KAVIN MALAR 85 A2 91 A1 86 A2 88 A2 87

20114373 F SANCHI KUMARI 73 B2 95 A1 89 A2 88 A2 90

20114305 M GURUPRASATH I S 87 A2 86 A2 92 A1 83 A2 85

20114256 F R SINTHIYA 87 A2 - - 80 B1 88 A2 85

20114318 M I SUDHARSHAN 75 B2 87 A2 91 A2 87 A2 91

20114365 F M DIVYASRE 87 A2 85 A2 78 B1 86 A2 95

20114253
F SANSKRUTI SIDHESHWAR 
KASHID

90 A1 89 A2 84 A2 80 A2 86

20114276 M VIDYESH K 84 A2 81 B1 91 A2 83 A2 89

20114352 M K NAREN SRINIVASAN 89 A1 80 B1 90 A2 84 A2 85

20114254 F SANTOSHI B NIMBALKAR 89 A1 88 A2 73 B1 82 A2 92

20114268 M RAHUL 84 A2 94 A1 82 B1 87 A2 77

20114315 M S SANTHOSH 69 C1 86 A2 93 A1 89 A1 87

20114346 F D N SUBHASHINI 76 B2 - - 87 A2 82 A2 85

20114344 F A R SHIVANI 88 A2 - - 77 B1 84 A2 93

20114261 M A ELANTHIRAIYAN 75 B2 79 B2 90 A2 89 A1 86

20114322 F S AAFREEN 78 B1 81 B1 84 A2 87 A2 87

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X SCHOOL RESULT)

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

STUDENT WISE RESULT



20114243 F R KAMALIKA 84 A2 85 A2 78 B1 87 A2 80

20114374 M PONNIVALAVAN G 74 B2 - - 91 A2 91 A1 94

20114349 M T S HIMANSHU 79 B1 90 A1 86 A2 79 B1 76

20114293 F A S RITHANYA JANE 84 A2 88 A2 72 B2 75 B1 87

20114275 M T THEJESWAR 77 B2 - - 73 B1 77 B1 93

20114306 M R HARISH RAGAVAN 69 C1 87 A2 74 B1 76 B1 92

20114249 F OMIKSHA DRAVID 79 B1 75 B2 79 B1 84 A2 80

20114274 M K SUHAN 72 B2 83 B1 85 A2 79 B1 78

20114364 M GAURAV GAJANAN GAJARE 70 C1 85 A2 82 B1 80 A2 79

20114332 F C V JEEVANA 85 A2 85 A2 65 B2 75 B1 85

20114363 M S YUVAN BALAJI 78 B1 92 A1 76 B1 69 B2 79

20114294 F R ROHITHA 76 B2 82 B1 69 B2 82 A2 84

20114245 F R KAVINAYA 86 A2 75 B2 66 B2 77 B1 85

20114345 F S SIVARANJANI 77 B2 82 B1 64 B2 80 A2 86

20114317 M K SIVASRIRAM 64 C2 88 A2 86 A2 65 B2 80

20114353 M NAVEEN YADAV 86 A2 90 A1 56 C1 68 B2 82

20114289 F S LOKA JANANI 82 B1 87 A2 72 B2 77 B1 63

20114238 F Q ADEEBUR RAAHILA 78 B1 83 B1 75 B1 74 B1 70

20114303 M ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN 78 B1 81 B1 65 B2 79 B1 77

20114255 F H SHARIKHA FATHIMA 75 B2 77 B2 77 B1 65 B2 85

20114266 M LAVISH YADAV 68 C1 93 A1 67 B2 61 B2 87

20114331 F R N JAISHIVASHREE 74 B2 84 B1 80 B1 60 C1 77

20114321 M M N VISHANTH 70 C1 90 A1 56 C1 66 B2 89

20114291 F PUSHPANJALI CHAUHAN 82 B1 88 A2 56 C1 55 C1 89

20114328 F K HARINISHREE CHENSUDAR 75 B2 85 A2 59 C1 70 B2 81

20114348 M S DEV ANAND 75 B2 82 B1 62 C1 68 B2 82

20114326 F ANSHU KUMARI 75 B2 88 A2 73 B1 59 C1 73

20114336 F N MONISHA 76 B2 78 B2 63 C1 60 C1 91

20114325 F ANKITA YADAV 82 B1 92 A1 51 C2 70 B2 72

20114361 M B TARUN JOTHI 73 B2 80 B1 70 B2 64 B2 80

20114367 M ANURAG SHARMA 76 B2 90 A1 62 C1 59 C1 76

20114343 F N B SHANCHANASRI 70 C1 - - 70 B2 72 B1 66

20114263 M T JEEVA 62 C2 87 A2 67 B2 52 C2 93

20114369 F HARSHITA PATEL 75 B2 94 A1 57 C1 61 B2 74

20114338 F PRACHI MISHRA 69 C1 76 B2 65 B2 57 C1 87

20114285 F J HANNA BLESSY 82 B1 - - 67 B2 55 C1 77

20114350 M HIMANSHU KUMAR 83 B1 92 A1 57 C1 56 C1 60

20114354
M PADAMATI 
HARSHAVARDHAN

66 C1 81 B1 60 C1 58 C1 83

20114277 M S YUVAN SHANKAR RAMAN 80 B1 - - 65 B2 51 C2 69

20114320 M S VAIBHAV 78 B1 66 C2 59 C1 61 B2 82

20114269 M ROHIT KUMAR 63 C2 74 C1 69 B2 54 C1 84

20114371 F KUMARI TANIYA 81 B1 86 A2 45 D1 54 C1 78

20114251 F PRIYANSHI 78 B1 84 B1 53 C2 57 C1 70

20114295 F RUCHIKA 73 B2 93 A1 49 C2 62 B2 60



20114288 F M LEKKA SRI 67 C1 73 C1 49 C2 66 B2 80

20114330 F M INIYA 74 B2 75 B2 44 D1 57 C1 82

20114339 F G PRANATI 74 B2 - - 45 D1 60 C1 71

20114242 F ITTA JASWINI 80 B1 65 C2 60 C1 53 C1 70

20114297 F V P SAMVRIDHI 67 C1 - - 50 C2 56 C1 79

20114319 M S THIRUCHARAN 74 B2 65 C2 64 B2 53 C1 72

20114370 M C SANJAY 64 C2 66 C2 64 B2 53 C1 80

20114247 F KIRUPA LAKSHMI G 74 B2 - - 54 C2 59 C1 64

20114284 F A DIVYA 72 B2 - - 50 C2 53 C1 66

20114360 M S SRIRAM 65 C2 75 B2 43 D1 60 C1 79

20114329 F K HARSHINIDEVI CHENSUDAR 81 B1 73 C1 46 D1 47 C2 74

20114278 M R YOGESH KALANITHI 72 B2 78 B2 40 D1 44 D1 85

20114299 F B SHREE VARSHA 72 B2 - - 56 C1 58 C1 60

20114368 F SIYA PARMAL 71 C1 80 B1 47 C2 49 C2 72

20114366 F R HEMAVARSHINI 66 C1 78 B2 47 C2 61 B2 64

20114340 F S RAMYA 65 C2 - - 54 C2 49 C2 70

20114258 F C S YOGALAKSHMI 64 C2 56 D1 77 B1 49 C2 64

20114362 M A YATHISH YUVAN 63 C2 - - 53 C2 55 C1 59

20114316 M P SHYAMVEL PANDIAN 76 B2 66 C2 49 C2 54 C1 63

20114248 F NEVEDNA R 74 B2 55 D1 48 C2 52 C2 77

20114355 M V B PUNITH 78 B1 69 C2 36 D2 50 C2 73

20114324 F K ANJALI 69 C1 74 C1 40 D1 48 C2 74

20114267 M M LOKESH SANJITH 65 C2 - - 57 C1 51 C2 58

20114357 M V RITHUL 67 C1 71 C1 50 C2 44 D1 69

20114279 F A ABISHA 58 C2 56 D1 66 B2 62 B2 58

20114312 M K PRAJAN 65 C2 69 C2 47 C2 51 C2 68

20114246 F R KAVIYA DHARSHINI 76 B2 61 D1 41 D1 46 C2 72

20114281 F S BHAVANITHA 68 C1 - - 43 D1 44 D1 74

20114282 F A BHUVANALOSHINI 70 C1 - - 58 C1 49 C2 60

20114292 F RAKSHNAA G 77 B2 75 B2 41 D1 47 C2 53

20114351 M P G KAMALESH 64 C2 - - 49 C2 48 C2 69

20114237 F K ABINAYA 57 D1 - - 49 C2 60 C1 56

20114239 F R AFIFA BEGUM 72 B2 69 C2 38 D2 44 D1 64

20114270 M R SACHIN 55 D1 - - 52 C2 58 C1 61

20114290 F M NITHYASRI 68 C1 - - 44 D1 40 D1 72

20114372 F P V SURYASREE 69 C1 75 B2 44 D1 47 C2 48

20114342 F K SARASVATHI 58 C2 - - 39 D2 66 B2 52

20114341 F S K RAMYA 59 C2 - - 41 D1 38 D2 68

20114356 M V RITHISH 64 C2 66 C2 36 D2 53 C1 62

20114296 F M T SAI DEEPIKA 70 C1 79 B2 37 D2 40 D1 54

20114259 M M BAALAJI 47 D2 - - 47 C2 49 C2 58

20114314 M R SAMSON 67 C1 - - 42 D1 36 D2 69

20114272 M SANJEEVI J 59 C2 - - 43 D1 37 D2 70

20114283 F DIMPLE 71 C1 66 C2 40 D1 50 C2 44

20114257 F K THIPISHA 71 C1 63 C2 38 D2 35 D2 62



20114307 M T JEYAN PRIYESH 68 C1 56 D1 37 D2 38 D2 67

20114337 F NANDANI DILIP MISAL 60 C2 73 C1 41 D1 38 D2 53

20114280 F A ABISHREE 56 D1 - - 41 D1 39 D1 48

20114359 M G SANTHOSH 55 D1 - - 42 D1 42 D1 56

20114302 F P V YASHIKA PRIYA 57 D1 - - 46 D1 36 D2 59

20114298 F R SHANMUGA PRIYA 66 C1 65 C2 43 D1 35 D2 45

20114273 M A SUBHASH 46 D2 - - 50 C2 42 D1 53

20114308 M T KAMALESH 60 C2 67 C2 36 D2 37 D2 53

20114304 M J R DEVENDIRAN 51 D1 - - 42 D1 37 D2 56

20114236 F T N ABINAYA 61 C2 60 D1 35 D2 38 D2 51

20114333 F J S KARTHIKA VARSHINI 55 D1 - - 35 D2 39 D1 52

20114311 M N NAVEEN 58 C2 - - 36 D2 38 D2 58

20114300 F P SHREYA 52 D1 - - 42 D1 36 D2 52

20114358 M D SABHARESH 51 D1 - - 34 D2 38 D2 56

20114334 F N B KHEERTHANA 48 D1 - - 44 D1 37 D2 48

20114327 F A BLESSY MARY 49 D1 - - 42 D1 35 D2 62

20114265 M KARMARAJSINH WAGHELA 48 D1 70 C1 34 D2 35 D2 47

20114310 M M NAVEENRAJ 48 D1 55 D1 37 D2 35 D2 53

20114252 F R SANDHIYA 53 D1 - - 35 D2 38 D2 44

20114286 F D HEMASWINI 48 D1 51 D2 39 D2 36 D2 50

20114262 M M A GIFTON SAM 43 D2 - - 33 D2 34 D2 49

20114313 M K SAKTHI 42 D2 48 D2 37 D2 37 D2 50

20114271 M D SAMUVEL 41 D2 47 D2 33 D2 36 D2 44

CBSE I/C



A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

67 95 90 112 100 102 75 59 0 700 3216 57.43 342.66

D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

15 5 0 0 3 22 54 49 12 656 58.57 71.64

7 3 0 0 0 8 22 48 21 548 69.19 78.97

25 19 0 0 40 34 27 22 17 572 51.07 60.71

10 23 0 0 33 40 24 35 8 604 53.93 61.04

17 8 0 0 3 28 40 52 17 644 57.5 72.9

1 1 0 0 0 5 22 11 3 192 58.54 70.15

GRADE SKT GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
A1 - - 482 96.4 PASS

A1 - - 465 93 PASS

A2 - - 458 91.6 PASS

A1 - - 458 91.6 PASS

A1 96 A1 457 91.4 PASS

A1 - - 457 91.4 PASS

A1 - - 455 91 PASS

A2 - - 454 90.8 PASS

B2 - - 447 89.4 PASS

A2 - - 445 89 PASS

B2 - - 440 88 PASS

B1 - - 438 87.6 PASS

A2 - - 437 87.4 PASS

A2 - - 435 87 PASS

B1 - - 433 86.6 PASS

B1 91 A2 431 86.2 PASS

A2 - - 431 86.2 PASS

A1 - - 431 86.2 PASS

B1 - - 429 85.8 PASS

A2 - - 428 85.6 PASS

B1 - - 428 85.6 PASS

A2 - - 424 84.8 PASS

B2 - - 424 84.8 PASS

A2 - - 424 84.8 PASS

B1 93 A1 423 84.6 PASS

A1 80 B1 422 84.4 PASS

B1 - - 419 83.8 PASS

A2 - - 417 83.4 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
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B2 - - 414 82.8 PASS

A1 63 C1 413 82.6 PASS

B2 - - 410 82 PASS

A2 - - 406 81.2 PASS

A1 84 A2 404 80.8 PASS

A2 - - 398 79.6 PASS

B2 - - 397 79.4 PASS

B2 - - 397 79.4 PASS

B2 - - 396 79.2 PASS

B1 - - 395 79 PASS

B2 - - 394 78.8 PASS

B1 - - 393 78.6 PASS

B1 - - 389 77.8 PASS

B1 - - 389 77.8 PASS

B2 - - 383 76.6 PASS

B1 - - 382 76.4 PASS

C2 - - 381 76.2 PASS

C1 - - 380 76 PASS

B2 - - 380 76 PASS

B1 - - 379 75.8 PASS

A2 - - 376 75.2 PASS

B2 - - 375 75 PASS

A2 - - 371 74.2 PASS

A2 - - 370 74 PASS

B1 - - 370 74 PASS

B1 - - 369 73.8 PASS

B2 - - 368 73.6 PASS

A2 - - 368 73.6 PASS

C1 - - 367 73.4 PASS

B2 - - 367 73.4 PASS

B2 - - 363 72.6 PASS

C1 84 A2 362 72.4 PASS

A1 - - 361 72.2 PASS

B2 - - 361 72.2 PASS

A2 - - 354 70.8 PASS

B2 70 B2 351 70.2 PASS

C2 - - 348 69.6 PASS

B1 - - 348 69.6 PASS

C1 82 A2 347 69.4 PASS

B1 - - 346 69.2 PASS

B1 - - 344 68.8 PASS

B2 - - 344 68.8 PASS

C1 - - 342 68.4 PASS

C2 - - 337 67.4 PASS



B2 - - 335 67 PASS

B1 - - 332 66.4 PASS

C1 81 B1 331 66.2 PASS

C1 - - 328 65.6 PASS

B2 76 B1 328 65.6 PASS

C1 - - 328 65.6 PASS

B2 - - 327 65.4 PASS

C2 72 B2 323 64.6 PASS

C1 81 B1 322 64.4 PASS

B2 - - 322 64.4 PASS

B2 - - 321 64.2 PASS

B1 - - 319 63.8 PASS

C2 73 B2 319 63.8 PASS

C1 - - 319 63.8 PASS

C2 - - 316 63.2 PASS

C1 74 B1 312 62.4 PASS

C2 - - 310 62 PASS

C2 79 B1 309 61.8 PASS

C2 - - 308 61.6 PASS

B2 - - 306 61.2 PASS

B2 - - 306 61.2 PASS

B2 - - 305 61 PASS

C2 72 B2 303 60.6 PASS

C1 - - 301 60.2 PASS

C2 - - 300 60 PASS

C1 - - 300 60 PASS

C1 - - 296 59.2 PASS

B2 67 C1 296 59.2 PASS

C2 59 C2 296 59.2 PASS

D1 - - 293 58.6 PASS

C1 62 C2 292 58.4 PASS

D1 69 B2 291 58.2 PASS

C2 - - 287 57.4 PASS

C2 60 C2 286 57.2 PASS

C1 60 C2 284 56.8 PASS

D2 - - 283 56.6 PASS

D1 67 C1 282 56.4 PASS

C1 75 B1 281 56.2 PASS

C2 - - 281 56.2 PASS

D1 - - 280 56 PASS

C2 78 B1 279 55.8 PASS

C1 62 C2 276 55.2 PASS

C1 65 C1 274 54.8 PASS

D2 - - 271 54.2 PASS

C2 - - 269 53.8 PASS



C1 - - 266 53.2 PASS

D1 - - 265 53 PASS

D2 80 B1 264 52.8 PASS

D1 68 B2 263 52.6 PASS

C2 64 C1 262 52.4 PASS

D2 - - 254 50.8 PASS

D1 62 C2 253 50.6 PASS

D1 - - 253 50.6 PASS

D1 60 C2 246 49.2 PASS

D1 - - 245 49 PASS

D1 64 C1 245 49 PASS

C2 54 D1 244 48.8 PASS

D1 61 C2 243 48.6 PASS

D1 62 C2 241 48.2 PASS

D2 63 C1 240 48 PASS

C2 49 D2 237 47.4 PASS

D2 - - 234 46.8 PASS

D1 - - 228 45.6 PASS

D2 57 C2 227 45.4 PASS

D1 - - 224 44.8 PASS

D1 57 C2 216 43.2 PASS

D1 - - 214 42.8 PASS

D2 - - 201 40.2 PASS

PRINCIPAL 



APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

72 72 0 0 100 0 0 7 33 25 7 60

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

301 ENGLISH CORE 72 72 100 9 13 14 13 6 8 5

302 HINDI CORE 31 31 100 4 1 5 2 2 1 4

42 PHYSICS 51 51 100 10 12 11 9 4 5 0

43 CHEMISTRY 51 51 100 13 7 7 10 8 6 0

44 BIOLOGY 25 25 100 6 3 6 3 5 2 0

41 MATHEMATICS 41 41 100 3 5 7 5 6 12 3

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 26 26 100 4 3 5 3 6 1 2

27 HISTORY 21 21 100 3 4 9 3 1 1 0

29 GEOGRAPHY 21 21 100 6 2 3 4 2 4 0

30 ECONOMICS 21 21 100 2 1 3 4 2 4 4

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

140 140 0 0 100 0 4 38 48 42 8 67

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

184 LAN & LIT ENG 140 140 100 14 12 19 31 24 20 15

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 99 99 100 21 21 14 13 7 13 7

41 MATHEMATICS STD 140 140 100 9 17 17 18 15 20 25

86 SCIENCE 140 140 100 10 24 11 17 27 18 10

87 SO.SCIENCE 140 140 100 11 17 20 27 20 20 17

122 SANSKRIT 41 41 100 2 4 9 6 7 11 1

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

47 47 0 0 100 0 2 12 11 19 3 28

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

184 ENG LANG& LIT 47 47 100 8 6 5 10 3 7 4

2 HINDI 35 35 100 8 6 4 6 2 4 4

41 MATHEMATICS STD 47 47 100 4 8 9 6 2 7 4

86 SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 12 4 2 7 8 3

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 7 8 7 6 7 4

122 SANSKRIT 12 12 100 0 3 1 3 1 4 0
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SUBJECT WISE RESULT
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APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

47 47 0 0 100 0 2 16 14 13 2 18

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

184 ENGLISH LANG &LIT 47 47 100 2 3 6 9 15 5 6

2 HINDI 33 33 100 5 10 3 2 1 7 3

41 MATHEMATICS 47 47 100 4 4 3 7 5 7 10

86 SCIENCE 47 47 100 4 6 4 6 7 5 4

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 47 47 100 3 7 3 8 7 8 8

122 SANSKRIT 14 14 100 0 0 3 2 3 5 1

APPEAR
ED PASSED FAIL AND 

COMP ABST PASS 
% 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

46 46 0 0 100 0 0 10 23 10 3 21

CODE SUBJECT APPEARE
D

PASSE
D % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1

184 ENG LANG& LIT 46 46 100 4 3 8 12 6 8 5

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 31 31 100 8 5 7 5 4 2 0

41 MATHEMATICS 
STD 46 46 100 1 5 5 5 8 6 11

86 SCIENCE 46 46 100 2 6 3 9 13 5 3

87 SOCIAL SCIENCE 46 46 100 4 3 9 12 7 5 5

122 SANSKRIT 15 15 100 2 1 5 1 3 2 0

CBSE I/C

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X C)



A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

51 70 56 42 44 18 19 0 360 1892 65.69 370.1

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

4 0 0 0 8 11 41 12 374 64.93 79.13

12 0 0 0 15 5 10 1 110 44.35 64.71

0 0 0 0 0 29 17 5 306 75 73.63

0 0 0 0 2 22 14 13 295 72.3 77.98

0 0 0 0 0 8 11 6 146 73 79.88

0 0 0 0 20 10 8 3 192 58.54 64.44

2 0 0 0 4 8 8 6 131 62.98 76.12

0 0 0 0 1 9 9 2 128 76.19 75.24

0 0 0 0 2 8 5 6 120 71.43 77.57

1 0 0 0 9 6 4 2 90 53.57 65.95

A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

95 90 112 100 102 75 59 0 700 3216 57.43 342.66

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

5 0 0 3 22 54 49 12 656 58.57 71.64

3 0 0 0 8 22 48 21 548 69.19 78.97

19 0 0 40 34 27 22 17 572 51.07 60.71

23 0 0 33 40 24 35 8 604 53.93 61.04

8 0 0 3 28 40 52 17 644 57.5 72.9

1 0 0 0 5 22 11 3 192 58.54 70.15

A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

42 31 34 21 37 19 23 0 235 1130 60.11 351.96

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

4 0 0 2 7 15 16 7 231 61.44 72.64

1 0 0 0 3 8 16 8 189 67.5 78.54

7 0 0 11 8 9 12 7 216 57.45 65.09

7 0 0 10 14 4 16 3 215 57.18 63.66

4 0 0 2 8 11 20 6 221 58.78 74.02

0 0 0 0 2 6 3 1 58 60.42 70.75

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DGQA CHENNAI -61
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CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X A)

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X B)



A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

30 22 34 38 37 32 24 0 235 1007 53.56 330.91

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

1 0 0 1 8 23 13 2 206 54.79 69.87

2 0 0 0 5 8 15 5 171 64.77 76.58

7 0 0 16 13 8 3 7 181 48.14 58.62

11 0 0 15 12 6 11 3 190 50.53 58.43

3 0 0 1 13 13 14 6 202 53.72 70.45

0 0 0 0 2 9 3 0 57 50.89 66.43

A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
GRADE 

 
COUNT

NXW PI MEAN

23 37 44 41 28 24 12 0 230 1079 58.64 345.17

D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

0 0 0 0 7 16 20 3 219 59.51 72.41

0 0 0 0 0 6 17 8 188 75.81 82

5 0 0 13 13 10 7 3 175 47.55 58.37

5 0 0 8 14 14 8 2 199 54.08 61.02

1 0 0 0 7 16 18 5 221 60.05 74.26

1 0 0 0 1 7 5 2 77 64.17 73.13

PRINCIPAL

CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2023-24 (CLASS X C)
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